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2012/12/08 07:01 -42.04 49.74 17.0 294 ° 159.9 ° 14.9 93.5 ° 14.9 -42.06 50.0 8 1 hr  0 mn 1219.8 2012/12/08 07:01 -42.04 49.74 17.0 294 ° 150.8 ° 16.8 84.3 ° 16.8 -42.02 50.1 2 1 hr  0 mn 1223.0
2012/12/08 08:03 -42.06 50.08 16.8 292 ° 161.2 ° 14.4 93.3 ° 29.3 -42.07 50.4 0 2 hr  0 mn 1205.4 2012/12/08 08:03 -42.02 50.12 16.8 292 ° 152.1 ° 16.2 84.3 ° 33.0 -41.99 50.4 8 2 hr  0 mn 1206.8
2012/12/08 09:00 -42.07 50.40 16.7 291 ° 162.2 ° 14.0 93.0 ° 43.3 -42.08 50.7 1 3 hr  0 mn 1191.4 2012/12/08 09:00 -41.99 50.48 16.6 291 ° 153.2 ° 15.7 84.3 ° 48.7 -41.96 50.8 3 3 hr  0 mn 1191.0
2012/12/08 10:01 -42.08 50.71 16.7 291 ° 161.9 ° 14.0 92.8 ° 57.4 -42.10 51.0 3 4 hr  0 mn 1177.3 2012/12/08 10:01 -41.96 50.83 16.5 291 ° 153.2 ° 15.5 84.3 ° 64.3 -41.94 51.1 8 4 hr  0 mn 1175.5
2012/12/08 11:03 -42.10 51.03 16.6 290 ° 162.1 ° 14.0 92.6 ° 71.3 -42.11 51.3 4 5 hr  0 mn 1163.4 2012/12/08 11:03 -41.94 51.18 16.4 291 ° 153.6 ° 15.3 84.3 ° 79.6 -41.91 51.5 2 5 hr  0 mn 1160.2
2012/12/08 12:00 -42.11 51.34 16.7 290 ° 162.4 ° 14.0 92.4 ° 85.3 -42.12 51.6 6 6 hr  0 mn 1149.4 2012/12/08 12:00 -41.91 51.52 16.4 290 ° 154.2 ° 15.2 84.3 ° 94.8 -41.89 51.8 6 6 hr  0 mn 1145.0
2012/12/08 13:01 -42.12 51.66 16.9 291 ° 161.4 ° 14.4 92.2 ° 99.7 -42.12 51.9 8 7 hr  0 mn 1134.9 2012/12/08 13:01 -41.89 51.86 16.5 291 ° 153.8 ° 15.4 84.3 ° 110.2 -41.86 52. 20 7 hr  0 mn 1129.6
2012/12/08 14:03 -42.12 51.98 17.1 291 ° 161.0 ° 14.8 92.0 ° 114.5 -42.13 52. 31 8 hr  0 mn 1120.2 2012/12/08 14:03 -41.86 52.20 16.5 291 ° 153.8 ° 15.5 84.3 ° 125.7 -41.84 52. 55 8 hr  0 mn 1114.1
2012/12/08 15:00 -42.13 52.31 17.3 291 ° 160.8 ° 15.0 91.7 ° 129.5 -42.14 52. 65 9 hr  0 mn 1105.2 2012/12/08 15:00 -41.84 52.55 16.6 290 ° 154.2 ° 15.5 84.3 ° 141.2 -41.81 52. 89 9 hr  0 mn 1098.6
2012/12/08 16:01 -42.14 52.65 17.2 291 ° 160.2 ° 15.0 91.5 ° 144.6 -42.15 52. 99 10 hr  0 mn 1090.1 2012/12/08 16:01 -41.81 52.89 16.4 290 ° 154.0 ° 15.2 84.3 ° 156.4 -41.79 53. 23 10 hr  0 mn 1083.4
2012/12/08 17:03 -42.15 52.99 17.2 291 ° 160.0 ° 15.0 91.3 ° 159.5 -42.15 53. 32 11 hr  0 mn 1075.1 2012/12/08 17:03 -41.79 53.23 16.2 291 ° 153.6 ° 15.0 84.3 ° 171.5 -41.76 53. 56 11 hr  0 mn 1068.3
2012/12/08 18:00 -42.15 53.32 17.1 291 ° 159.8 ° 14.9 91.1 ° 174.5 -42.16 53. 66 12 hr  0 mn 1060.2 2012/12/08 18:00 -41.76 53.56 16.0 291 ° 153.3 ° 14.8 84.3 ° 186.3 -41.74 53. 89 12 hr  0 mn 1053.5
2012/12/08 19:01 -42.16 53.66 16.9 292 ° 158.4 ° 15.0 90.8 ° 189.5 -42.16 54. 00 13 hr  0 mn 1045.2 2012/12/08 19:01 -41.74 53.89 15.8 293 ° 151.7 ° 14.9 84.3 ° 201.2 -41.71 54. 22 13 hr  0 mn 1038.6
2012/12/08 20:03 -42.16 54.00 16.8 293 ° 157.3 ° 15.1 90.6 ° 204.6 -42.16 54. 34 14 hr  0 mn 1030.1 2012/12/08 20:03 -41.71 54.22 15.7 294 ° 150.3 ° 15.0 84.3 ° 216.2 -41.69 54. 56 14 hr  0 mn 1023.5
2012/12/08 21:00 -42.16 54.34 16.7 294 ° 156.4 ° 15.2 90.4 ° 219.8 -42.17 54. 68 15 hr  0 mn 1014.9 2012/12/08 21:00 -41.69 54.56 15.6 295 ° 149.6 ° 15.1 84.3 ° 231.3 -41.66 54. 89 15 hr  0 mn 1008.5
2012/12/08 22:01 -42.17 54.68 16.6 296 ° 154.0 ° 15.5 90.1 ° 235.3 -42.17 55. 03 16 hr  0 mn 999.4 2012/12/08 22:01 -41.66 54.89 15.5 297 ° 147.5 ° 15.3 84.3 ° 246.6 -41.64 55. 23 16 hr  0 mn 993.2
2012/12/08 23:03 -42.17 55.03 16.4 298 ° 152.2 ° 15.7 89.9 ° 250.9 -42.17 55. 38 17 hr  0 mn 983.8 2012/12/08 23:03 -41.64 55.23 15.4 298 ° 146.1 ° 15.3 84.3 ° 261.9 -41.61 55. 57 17 hr  0 mn 977.9
2012/12/09 00:00 -42.17 55.38 16.3 299 ° 151.1 ° 15.7 89.7 ° 266.7 -42.16 55. 73 18 hr  0 mn 968.0 2012/12/09 00:00 -41.61 55.57 15.2 299 ° 145.7 ° 15.2 84.3 ° 277.1 -41.59 55. 91 18 hr  0 mn 962.7
2012/12/09 01:01 -42.16 55.73 16.5 300 ° 149.0 ° 16.3 89.4 ° 283.0 -42.16 56. 10 19 hr  0 mn 951.7 2012/12/09 01:01 -41.59 55.91 15.3 301 ° 143.5 ° 15.7 84.3 ° 292.8 -41.56 56. 26 19 hr  0 mn 947.0
2012/12/09 02:03 -42.16 56.10 16.6 302 ° 146.8 ° 16.9 89.2 ° 299.9 -42.16 56. 48 20 hr  0 mn 934.8 2012/12/09 02:03 -41.56 56.26 15.6 303 ° 141.3 ° 16.4 84.3 ° 309.2 -41.53 56. 62 20 hr  0 mn 930.6
2012/12/09 03:00 -42.16 56.48 16.7 304 ° 144.5 ° 17.5 88.9 ° 317.4 -42.15 56. 87 21 hr  0 mn 917.3 2012/12/09 03:00 -41.53 56.62 15.7 305 ° 139.2 ° 16.9 84.3 ° 326.1 -41.51 56. 99 21 hr  0 mn 913.7
2012/12/09 04:01 -42.15 56.87 17.1 308 ° 140.7 ° 18.6 88.7 ° 336.0 -42.15 57. 29 22 hr  0 mn 898.7 2012/12/09 04:01 -41.51 56.99 16.0 308 ° 136.1 ° 17.5 84.3 ° 343.6 -41.48 57. 38 22 hr  0 mn 896.2
2012/12/09 05:03 -42.15 57.29 17.5 311 ° 137.8 ° 19.4 88.4 ° 355.4 -42.14 57. 73 23 hr  0 mn 879.2 2012/12/09 05:03 -41.48 57.38 16.5 310 ° 134.2 ° 18.1 84.3 ° 361.7 -41.45 57. 78 23 hr  0 mn 878.1
2012/12/09 06:00 -42.14 57.73 17.9 312 ° 136.0 ° 19.9 88.1 ° 375.4 -42.12 58. 18 24 hr  0 mn 859.3 2012/12/09 06:00 -41.45 57.78 16.8 311 ° 133.0 ° 18.7 84.3 ° 380.3 -41.42 58. 20 24 hr  0 mn 859.4
2012/12/09 07:01 -42.12 58.18 18.2 313 ° 134.7 ° 20.4 87.8 ° 395.8 -42.11 58. 63 25 hr  0 mn 838.9 2012/12/09 07:01 -41.42 58.20 17.4 313 ° 131.0 ° 19.5 84.3 ° 399.9 -41.38 58. 63 25 hr  0 mn 839.9
2012/12/09 08:03 -42.11 58.63 18.5 314 ° 133.9 ° 20.9 87.5 ° 416.7 -42.10 59. 10 26 hr  0 mn 818.0 2012/12/09 08:03 -41.38 58.63 18.0 315 ° 129.1 ° 20.2 84.3 ° 420.1 -41.35 59. 07 26 hr  0 mn 819.7
2012/12/09 09:00 -42.10 59.10 18.7 314 ° 133.3 ° 21.0 87.1 ° 437.7 -42.08 59. 57 27 hr  0 mn 797.0 2012/12/09 09:00 -41.35 59.07 18.5 317 ° 127.5 ° 20.7 84.3 ° 440.8 -41.32 59. 53 27 hr  0 mn 799.0
2012/12/09 10:01 -42.08 59.57 19.6 316 ° 130.5 ° 22.3 86.8 ° 460.0 -42.06 60. 07 28 hr  0 mn 774.7 2012/12/09 10:01 -41.32 59.53 19.7 318 ° 126.2 ° 22.1 84.3 ° 462.9 -41.28 60. 02 28 hr  0 mn 776.8
2012/12/09 11:03 -42.06 60.07 20.2 319 ° 127.8 ° 22.5 86.5 ° 482.5 -42.04 60. 58 29 hr  0 mn 752.2 2012/12/09 11:03 -41.28 60.02 20.8 319 ° 125.4 ° 22.1 84.3 ° 485.0 -41.24 60. 51 29 hr  0 mn 754.8
2012/12/09 12:00 -42.04 60.58 20.3 320 ° 126.5 ° 22.3 86.1 ° 504.8 -42.01 61. 08 30 hr  0 mn 729.9 2012/12/09 12:00 -41.24 60.51 21.3 320 ° 124.5 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 507.0 -41.21 60. 99 30 hr  0 mn 732.8
2012/12/09 13:01 -42.01 61.08 21.3 318 ° 127.4 ° 22.0 85.8 ° 526.8 -41.98 61. 57 31 hr  0 mn 707.9 2012/12/09 13:01 -41.21 60.99 22.1 319 ° 125.1 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 529.0 -41.17 61. 48 31 hr  0 mn 710.8
2012/12/09 14:03 -41.98 61.57 22.4 319 ° 126.8 ° 22.0 85.5 ° 548.8 -41.95 62. 06 32 hr  0 mn 685.9 2012/12/09 14:03 -41.17 61.48 22.8 319 ° 125.2 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 551.0 -41.13 61. 96 32 hr  0 mn 688.8
2012/12/09 15:00 -41.95 62.06 23.3 320 ° 125.5 ° 22.0 85.1 ° 570.8 -41.92 62. 55 33 hr  0 mn 663.9 2012/12/09 15:00 -41.13 61.96 23.3 319 ° 125.1 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 573.0 -41.10 62. 45 33 hr  0 mn 666.8
2012/12/09 16:01 -41.92 62.55 23.6 322 ° 122.8 ° 22.0 84.8 ° 592.8 -41.89 63. 04 34 hr  0 mn 641.9 2012/12/09 16:01 -41.10 62.45 24.0 321 ° 123.7 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 595.0 -41.06 62. 93 34 hr  0 mn 644.8
2012/12/09 17:03 -41.89 63.04 24.6 322 ° 123.0 ° 22.0 84.5 ° 614.8 -41.85 63. 53 35 hr  0 mn 619.9 2012/12/09 17:03 -41.06 62.93 25.1 320 ° 124.3 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 617.0 -41.03 63. 41 35 hr  0 mn 622.8
2012/12/09 18:00 -41.85 63.53 25.3 321 ° 123.4 ° 22.0 84.1 ° 636.8 -41.82 64. 02 36 hr  0 mn 597.9 2012/12/09 18:00 -41.03 63.41 25.7 320 ° 124.7 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 639.0 -40.99 63. 90 36 hr  0 mn 600.8
2012/12/09 19:01 -41.82 64.02 25.0 322 ° 122.0 ° 22.0 83.8 ° 658.8 -41.78 64. 51 37 hr  0 mn 575.9 2012/12/09 19:01 -40.99 63.90 24.8 322 ° 122.8 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 661.0 -40.95 64. 38 37 hr  0 mn 578.8
2012/12/09 20:03 -41.78 64.51 24.6 324 ° 119.8 ° 22.0 83.5 ° 680.8 -41.74 65. 00 38 hr  0 mn 553.9 2012/12/09 20:03 -40.95 64.38 24.1 324 ° 120.2 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 683.0 -40.92 64. 86 38 hr  0 mn 556.8
2012/12/09 21:00 -41.74 65.00 24.1 325 ° 118.4 ° 22.0 83.1 ° 702.8 -41.69 65. 49 39 hr  0 mn 531.9 2012/12/09 21:00 -40.92 64.86 23.5 326 ° 118.2 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 705.0 -40.88 65. 35 39 hr  0 mn 534.8
2012/12/09 22:01 -41.69 65.49 24.6 326 ° 117.2 ° 22.0 82.8 ° 724.8 -41.65 65. 97 40 hr  0 mn 509.9 2012/12/09 22:01 -40.88 65.35 23.6 326 ° 118.5 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 727.0 -40.84 65. 83 40 hr  0 mn 512.8
2012/12/09 23:03 -41.65 65.97 24.8 327 ° 115.9 ° 22.0 82.5 ° 746.8 -41.60 66. 46 41 hr  0 mn 487.9 2012/12/09 23:03 -40.84 65.83 23.7 327 ° 117.2 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 749.0 -40.81 66. 31 41 hr  0 mn 490.8
2012/12/10 00:00 -41.60 66.46 24.5 328 ° 114.2 ° 22.0 82.2 ° 768.8 -41.55 66. 95 42 hr  0 mn 465.9 2012/12/10 00:00 -40.81 66.31 23.4 329 ° 115.3 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 771.0 -40.77 66. 79 42 hr  0 mn 468.8
2012/12/10 01:01 -41.55 66.95 24.8 328 ° 113.9 ° 22.0 81.8 ° 790.8 -41.50 67. 43 43 hr  0 mn 443.9 2012/12/10 01:01 -40.77 66.79 23.4 329 ° 115.7 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 793.0 -40.74 67. 27 43 hr  0 mn 446.8
2012/12/10 02:03 -41.50 67.43 25.2 328 ° 113.6 ° 22.0 81.5 ° 812.8 -41.44 67. 92 44 hr  0 mn 421.9 2012/12/10 02:03 -40.74 67.27 23.4 328 ° 116.0 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 815.0 -40.70 67. 76 44 hr  0 mn 424.8
2012/12/10 03:00 -41.44 67.92 25.6 329 ° 111.7 ° 22.0 81.2 ° 834.8 -41.39 68. 40 45 hr  0 mn 399.9 2012/12/10 03:00 -40.70 67.76 23.5 330 ° 114.6 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 837.0 -40.66 68. 24 45 hr  0 mn 402.8
2012/12/10 04:01 -41.39 68.40 25.6 329 ° 112.1 ° 22.0 80.8 ° 856.8 -41.33 68. 88 46 hr  0 mn 377.9 2012/12/10 04:01 -40.66 68.24 23.7 329 ° 115.4 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 859.0 -40.63 68. 72 46 hr  0 mn 380.8
2012/12/10 05:03 -41.33 68.88 25.7 328 ° 112.7 ° 22.0 80.5 ° 878.8 -41.27 69. 36 47 hr  0 mn 355.9 2012/12/10 05:03 -40.63 68.72 24.1 328 ° 116.5 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 881.0 -40.59 69. 20 47 hr  0 mn 358.8
2012/12/10 06:00 -41.27 69.36 26.0 327 ° 113.1 ° 22.0 80.2 ° 900.8 -41.20 69. 84 48 hr  0 mn 333.9 2012/12/10 06:00 -40.59 69.20 24.5 327 ° 117.1 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 903.0 -40.55 69. 68 48 hr  0 mn 336.8
2012/12/10 07:01 -41.20 69.84 25.7 326 ° 113.4 ° 22.0 79.9 ° 922.8 -41.14 70. 32 49 hr  0 mn 311.9 2012/12/10 07:01 -40.55 69.68 24.0 327 ° 117.1 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 925.0 -40.52 70. 16 49 hr  0 mn 314.8
2012/12/10 08:03 -41.14 70.32 25.5 326 ° 114.0 ° 22.0 79.5 ° 944.8 -41.07 70. 80 50 hr  0 mn 289.9 2012/12/10 08:03 -40.52 70.16 23.7 326 ° 118.2 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 947.0 -40.48 70. 64 50 hr  0 mn 292.8
2012/12/10 09:00 -41.07 70.80 25.6 324 ° 115.3 ° 22.0 79.2 ° 966.8 -41.00 71. 28 51 hr  0 mn 267.9 2012/12/10 09:00 -40.48 70.64 23.8 325 ° 119.8 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 969.0 -40.45 71. 12 51 hr  0 mn 270.8
2012/12/10 10:01 -41.00 71.28 25.0 324 ° 114.4 ° 22.0 78.9 ° 988.8 -40.93 71. 75 52 hr  0 mn 245.9 2012/12/10 10:01 -40.45 71.12 23.4 325 ° 119.4 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 991.0 -40.41 71. 60 52 hr  0 mn 248.8
2012/12/10 11:03 -40.93 71.75 24.3 325 ° 113.6 ° 22.0 78.5 ° 1010.8 -40.86 72 .23 53 hr  0 mn 223.9 2012/12/10 11:03 -40.41 71.60 22.8 325 ° 119.2 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1013.0 -40.37 72 .08 53 hr  0 mn 226.8
2012/12/10 12:00 -40.86 72.23 23.7 324 ° 113.9 ° 22.0 78.2 ° 1032.8 -40.79 72 .70 54 hr  0 mn 201.9 2012/12/10 12:00 -40.37 72.08 22.2 325 ° 119.8 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1035.0 -40.34 72 .56 54 hr  0 mn 204.8
2012/12/10 13:01 -40.79 72.70 23.3 323 ° 114.9 ° 22.0 77.9 ° 1054.8 -40.71 73 .18 55 hr  0 mn 179.9 2012/12/10 13:01 -40.34 72.56 22.0 323 ° 121.0 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1057.0 -40.30 73 .03 55 hr  0 mn 182.8
2012/12/10 14:03 -40.71 73.18 23.0 322 ° 115.2 ° 22.0 77.6 ° 1076.8 -40.63 73 .65 56 hr  0 mn 157.9 2012/12/10 14:03 -40.30 73.03 21.9 322 ° 121.9 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1079.0 -40.26 73 .51 56 hr  0 mn 160.8
2012/12/10 15:00 -40.63 73.65 22.7 323 ° 114.7 ° 22.0 77.2 ° 1098.8 -40.55 74 .12 57 hr  0 mn 135.9 2012/12/10 15:00 -40.26 73.51 21.8 323 ° 121.1 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1101.0 -40.23 73 .99 57 hr  0 mn 138.8
2012/12/10 16:01 -40.55 74.12 22.4 323 ° 113.9 ° 22.0 76.9 ° 1120.8 -40.47 74 .59 58 hr  0 mn 113.9 2012/12/10 16:01 -40.23 73.99 21.5 324 ° 120.7 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1123.0 -40.19 74 .47 58 hr  0 mn 116.8
2012/12/10 17:03 -40.47 74.59 22.0 324 ° 113.0 ° 22.0 76.6 ° 1142.8 -40.38 75 .06 59 hr  0 mn 91.9 2012/12/10 17:03 -40.19 74.47 21.3 324 ° 120.4 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1145.0 -40.16 74 .95 59 hr  0 mn 94.8
2012/12/10 18:00 -40.38 75.06 21.8 324 ° 112.5 ° 22.0 76.2 ° 1164.8 -40.29 75 .52 60 hr  0 mn 69.9 2012/12/10 18:00 -40.16 74.95 21.1 324 ° 120.5 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1167.0 -40.12 75 .42 60 hr  0 mn 72.8
2012/12/10 19:01 -40.29 75.52 20.9 323 ° 112.9 ° 21.7 75.9 ° 1186.5 -40.21 75 .99 61 hr  0 mn 48.2 2012/12/10 19:01 -40.12 75.42 20.3 323 ° 121.2 ° 22.0 84.3 ° 1189.0 -40.08 75 .90 61 hr  0 mn 50.8
2012/12/10 20:03 -40.21 75.99 20.0 322 ° 113.9 ° 21.3 75.5 ° 1207.8 -40.12 76 .44 62 hr  0 mn 26.9 2012/12/10 20:03 -40.08 75.90 19.5 322 ° 122.6 ° 21.6 84.3 ° 1210.6 -40.05 76 .37 62 hr  0 mn 29.2
2012/12/10 21:00 -40.12 76.44 19.2 320 ° 115.0 ° 20.5 75.1 ° 1228.4 -40.03 76 .87 63 hr  0 mn 6.3 2012/12/10 21:00 -40.05 76.37 18.9 320 ° 124.1 ° 21.0 84.3 ° 1231.6 -40.01 76 .82 63 hr  0 mn 8.2
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93.5 ° 1234.7 Durée (Heures) = 63.32 84.3 ° 1239.8 Durée (Heures) = 63.40 19

\/ \/ Arrivée \/ \/ Arrivée

\/ \/ Distance Restante 0.0 \/ \/ Distance Restante 0.0
\/ \/ \/ \/
\/ \/ \/ \/

Time TWS TWD WA Speedo Cap Loch ETA
Distance
Restante

Time TWS TWD WA Speedo Cap Loch ETA
Distance
Restante

Lat Lon kt ° ° kt ° NM Lat Lon NM Lat Lon kt ° ° kt ° NM Lat Lon NM

Route Loxodromique DirecteRoute Orthodromique Directe

Position But Position

08/12/2012 07:01

10/12/2012 22:18

08/12/2012 07:01

10/12/2012 22:24

But

2012/12/10 22:01 -40.03 76.87 18.6 322 ° 112.3 ° 19.7 74.4 ° 1234.6 -40.00 77 .00 63 hr  19 mn 0.0 2012/12/10 22:01 -40.01 76.82 18.6 322 ° 122.2 ° 20.4 84.3 ° 1239.7 -40.00 77 .00 63 hr  24 mn 0.0
Fin de Route Fin de Route

2012/12/10 22:18 2012/12/10 22:24


